
38 Vellinghausen -- Uentrop -- Werries -- Ostwennemar -- Hamm/Ahornallee

Haltestellen

Brauckstraße ab
Eilmsen Denkmal
Eilmsen Koppelstraße
Eilmser Straße
Schulstraße
Schmehausen/Mersch
Schmehausen/RWE
An der Uentroper Kirche
Hülshoffstraße
Im Giesendahl
Haaren
Sundernstraße
Haarener Hafen
Werries
Pelzerstraße
Wittenborg
Espenweg
Maximilianpark
Kirchweg
Zinzendorfstraße
Kommunalfriedhof
Ahornallee an

z
6.41
6.42
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.46
6.47
6.50

z
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.14
7.16
7.17
7.21
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.40

  
z = nur an Schultagen

montags - freitags

38 Hamm/Ahornallee -- Ostwennemar -- Werries -- Uentrop -- Vellinghausen

Haltestellen

Ahornallee ab
Kirchweg
Maximilianpark
Maxi-Center
Espenweg
Wittenborg
Pelzerstraße
Werries
Haarener Hafen
Sundernstraße
Haaren
Im Giesendahl
Hülshoffstraße
Graevinghoffstraße
An der Uentroper Kirche
Schmehausen/RWE
Schmehausen/Mersch
Brauckstraße
Eilmsen Denkmal
Eilmsen Koppelstraße
Eilmser Straße
Schulstraße an

z

13.35
13.37
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57

z
14.30
14.35
14.37
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.50
14.51
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57

z

16.08
16.10
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.18
16.19
16.20
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30

 
z = nur an Schultagen

montags - freitags




